

*Present. N. Tamang.Ld. ACJM, 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Dinhata  
GR (I) 211 OF 2022  
CIS 2110 OF 2022*

*Order No 11 Dated 15.04.2024/16.04.2024*

*The case record is put up today as yesterday on 15.04.2024, there was a local Holiday.*

*Case record was fixed for appearance.*

*There is Resolution of the Bar this day.*

*Fix 10.07.2024 for appearance.*

*Dictated and Corrected by Me:*

*A.C.J.M.  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Dinhata.*

*A.C.J.M.  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Dinhata.*