

GR 211 OF 2022

CIS 2110 OF 2022

Order No 13 Dated 30.09.2024

Today is fixed for appearance.

Sole accused person on C/B is absent by petition and prays for time on the ground stated therein.

Heard, considered. Time prayer is allowed.

Ld APP and defense counsels are present.

Fix 03.01.2025 for appearance id WA.

Dictated and Corrected by Me:

A.C.J.M.

2nd Court, Dinhata.

A.C.J.M.

2nd Court, Dinhata.