

*Present. N. Tamang.Ld. ACJM, 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Dinhata*

*GR (I) 211 OF 2022*

*CIS 2110 OF 2022*

*Order No 14 Dated 03.01.2025*

*Today is fixed for appearance id W/A.*

*Sole accused person on CB is present by filing hazira.*

*Ld. APP and Ld. Defense Counsel are present.*

*To 06.05.2025 for evidence b/c.*

*Dictated and Corrected by Me:*

*A.C.J.M.*

*2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Dinhata.*

*A.C.J.M.*

*2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Dinhata.*